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CREATING IN COLOR

Color is a powerful form of expression.
Color can be used to tell a story or enhance a mood.
Your favorite color holds a special meaning
to you and creates a certain feeling of peace and relaxation.
Since 1973, we at Marvy Uchida have been
creating colors and different ways to use them.
Our hope is that every customer has the chance
to use our pens and markers to add a little bit of color to your life.
No matter the occasion or the reason,

we were all intended to “ Create in Color ",

MARVY"®
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List of icons

Usage

‘Paper Crafting

Art & Design
Coloring Book
Rubber Stamping
Photo

Comic & Drawing
Multi Surface

Home Décor

Poster

Light Colored Fabric
Dark Colored Fabric
Writing & Journaling
Ceramic

Window

Signboard

0000000000000 00

Garden

Type of nibs

N <‘ Extra fine tip

~— 1‘ Fine tip

- d- Bullet

R “ Brush

1 w‘ Chisel

1 ‘ Calligraphy

Y A= c‘ Conic

‘ . Jumbo flat

‘ ‘: Roof top

Type of inks

@ Water-based dye

@ Water-based pigment

Oil-based dye

Oil-based pigment

Xylene—based dye

Xylene—based pigment

Alcohol-based dye

Alcohol-based pigment

On product pages, you will see small graphic elements shown as above.

They stand for specification of each product for your quick understanding.
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Water-based Coloring Markers

#1122 Le Plumell

Water-based dye

<= manrvy 1122 Lex\omell "=

Our long selling dual head
water-based coloring marker
with smooth brush and extra
fine tip. Available 108 colors
and blender marker great for
scrapbooking, card making,
coloring book and etc.

‘ Paper Crafting
e Art & Design
©

Coloring Book

Rubber Stamping

©yuki_artfull

_ <‘ Extra fine tip

~*‘- Brush

109 Colors

1
Black

6
Brown

n

Lt. Green

16

21

26

31

36

4

46

51

56

61

66

7

76
81
86
91
Tan
96
101

Tropical

106

Pale Orange

Dark Grey

Silver Grey

Pale Violet

Manganese Blue

Blue Grey

Crimson Lake

Aqua Grey

Dull Blue

Deep Lilac

Dusty Pink

Spring Green

Blush Pink

Pale Mauve

African Violet

Jungle Green

Amethyst

2
Red

7

Orange ‘
o @
Grey

e @
Steel Blue

22
Lemon Yellow

-
Olive Brown
-
Laurel Green

37
Lt. Cool Grey

42
Cream Yellow

raeenic @
Pale Pink

52
Yellow Green

57
Rose Pink

v @
Wisteria

67
Bubblegum Pink

rinecreen @
Pine Green

77
Pastel Peach

A
Mustard
-
Pumpkin

92
Celery

97
Apple Green

102
Jade Green

107
Eggplant

e @ y
Blue Green Yellow

8 9 10

Violet Pink Lt. Blue

13 14 15

Ochre Turgoise Olive Green
18 19 20

Dark Brown Carmine Magenta
23 24 . 25

Gold Ochre Beige Bottle Green
28 29 30

English Red Prussian Blue Rosewood
33 34 35

Oriental Blue Pale Green Coral Pink
38 39 ’ 40

Oyster Grey Ash Grey Brownish Grey
43 44 . 45

Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Sepia

48 49 . 50

Leaf Green Vermilion Ultramarine
ractie @ tuneunses @ T

Pale Blue Burnt Umber Iris Purple
58 . 59 60

Peacock Green Rosemarie Salvia Blue
e @ @3

Wine Plum Cherry

68 69 70

Daffodil Yellow Citrus Yellow Peppermint
73 74 ' 75

Teal Aquamarine Sky Blue
78 . 79 80

Orchid Grape Victorian Rose
83 84 85
Butterscotch Taupe Mocha

88 89 . 90

Terra Cotta Persimmon Suede

93 94 95
Aubergine Scarlet Celadon
98 99 . 100
Emerald Periwinkle Sapphire
103 104 . 105
Evergreen Caribbean Blue Lt. Teal

108 0

Black Cherry ./ Blender




MARVY®
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#1100 Artist Brush Water-based dye

MARVY UCHIDA's colorin 1 2 3 4 5
R . § 9 72 Colors . Black Red Blue . Green Yellow
marker with slick fine brush.
6 7 8 9 10
Great for Coloring bOOk, Brown . Orange . Violet ‘ Pink Lt. Blue

*~‘“ Brush
11 12 13 14 15

card making and various
Lt. Green Grey Ochre Turgoise Olive Green

paper crafting. Available 71
brilliant colors and blender
marker to make your own
one.

16 17 18 19 20
Pale Orange Steel Blue Dark Brown Carmine Magenta

21 22 23 24 25
Dark Grey Lemon Yellow Gold Ochre Beige Bottle Green

26 ‘ 27 28 29 30
Silver Grey Olive Brown English Red Prussian Blue Rosewood

31 ‘ 32 33 34 35

) Pale Violet Laurel Green Oriental Blue Pale Green Coral Pink
Paper Crafting

36 37 38 39 40

Manganese Blue Lt. Cool Grey Qyster Grey Ash Grey Brownish Grey

41 2 43 44 45
Blue Grey Cream Yellow Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Sepia

46 47 . 48 . 49 50
Crimson Lake Pale Pink Leaf Green Vermilion Ultramarine

51 52 53 54 55
Aqua Grey Yellow Green Pale Blue Burnt Umber Iris Purple

Art & Design

Coloring Book

56 ‘ 57 58 59 60
Dull Blue Rose Pink Peacock Green Rosemarie Salvia Blue

62 ‘ 67 68 70 74
Wisteria Bubblegum Pink Daffodil Yellow Peppermint Aquamarine

76 77 81 83 95
Blush Pink Pastel Peach Pale Mauve Butterscotch Celadon

96 o
Jungle Green ./ Blender

o
o
®
®
@ o
®
o
®

How to blend

1.
Paint color on a pallet.

2.

Before the ink getting
dry, absorb the color
with the blender.

3.

Put the color on the
artwork by blender.
You can easily draw
color gradient.




Water-based Coloring Markers

#40 Colorin Waterin Brush

© mArvvay

Great tool for blending wa- e < 5ush
ter color markers. Our high

quality brushes enable to
blend colors and make a
gradation very easily. Available 4 sizes

How to use

1.
Detach the tank part and
put water in it.

‘ - Fine brush
& 2
Paper Crafting ) Push the tank part to
e i * Medium brush provide water into the tip.
Art & Design . - Broadbrush
“ + Wide brush
Coloring Book

#40F OPP bag #40M OPP bag #40B OPP bag #40W OPP bag

Com s G !
e (-
I
i
I
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#1950 Le Plume Pigmented (M P) water-based pigment

manrvy=
IS

'\P_iamw!—d
e

Pigment ink twin head mark- ‘ 1 2 3 4 5
9 . . 31 Colors Black Red Blue Green Yellow
er series ideal for scrapbook-
. . . 7 . 8 9 1" 17
INng, card decoratlon, rubber w“ Fine tip Orange Violet Pink Lt. Green Steel Blue
stamping and etc. 18 20 21 28 29
Dark Brown Magenta Dark Grey English Red Prussian Blue
< — <l rush 43 44 47 54 63
ﬁ Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Pale Pink Burnt Umber Wine
Paper Crafting 65 75 80 82 83
Cherry Sky Blue Victorian Rose Mustard Buttercream
96 100 101 102 105
Jungle Green Sapphire Tropical Jade Green Lt. Teal

Art & Design
7 N 106
Amethyst

#1960 Calligraphy Pigmented W P) water-based pigment

S s

1 2 3 4 5
32 Colors . Black . Red Blue . Green Yellow

. 7 ’ 8 9 1 17
Paper Crafting 1 ‘ Calligraphy Orange Violet Pink Lt. Green Steel Blue
18 20 21 28 29
Dark Brown Magenta Dark Grey English Red Prussian Blue
Art&Design 3 43 44 54 62
Laurel Green Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Burnt Umber Wisteria
63 . 65 67 74 . 75
Wine Cherry Bubblegum Pink Aquamarine Sky Blue
78 82 96 100 101
Orchid Mustard Jungle Green Sapphire Tropical
105 106
Lt. Teal Amethyst




Water-based Coloring Markers

#1970 Artist Pigmented

-

ﬁ 38 Colors

Paper Crafting

S alf] sulet

Art & Design

Water-based pigment

@. ; e @ ;
Black Red Blue Green Yellow
. 7 ‘ 8 9 1 17
Orange Violet Pink Lt. Green Steel Blue
18 20 21 28 29
Dark Brown Magenta Dark Grey English Red Prussian Blue
43 44 47 54 63
Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Pale Pink Burnt Umber Wine
65 75 78 80 82
Cherry Sky Blue Orchid Victorian Rose Mustard
83 96 100 101 102
Buttercream Jungle Green Sapphire Tropical Jade Green
105 106
Lt. Teal Amethyst
F4 F5 F7 F8 F9
Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet Fl. Pink
F10
Fl. Lt. Blue

#1900 Graphic Artist

@ Water-based dye

p— D— "

Water-based ink marker with
60 nice colors. Great for pa-
per crafting, scrapbooking,
rubber stamping and etc.

60 Colors

1 ‘ Chisel

Paper Crafting

Art & Design

o —

lack

6
Brown

1
Lt. Green

-
Pale Orange

21
Dark Grey

fc @
Silver Grey
e @
Pale Violet

36
Manganese Blue

41
Blue Grey

46
Crimson Lake

51
Aqua Grey

56
Dull Blue

2 3 4 5
Red Blue Green Yellow

e @l @ @
Orange Violet Pink Lt. Blue

12 ‘ 13 ‘ 14 15

Grey Ochre Turqoise Olive Green

17 . 18 ‘ 19 20

Steel Blue Dark Brown Carmine Magenta

22 23 24 25

Lemon Yellow Gold Ochre Beige Bottle Green
27 . 28 29 30

Olive Brown English Red Prussian Blue Rosewood
32 . 33 . 34 35

Laurel Green Oriental Blue Pale Green Coral Pink
37 38 39 40

Lt. Cool Grey Oyster Grey Ash Grey Brownish Grey
42 . 43 ' 44 45

Cream Yellow Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Sepia

47 ‘ 48 ‘ 49 50

Pale Pink Leaf Green Vermilion Ultramarine
52 53 54 55

Yellow Green Pale Blue Burnt Umber Iris Purple
57 58 59 60

Rose Pink Peacock Green Rosemarie Salvia Blue

10
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#1500 Brush Marker

m

Thick brush marker available . !
X Black
108 full color line-up. Ideal )
for rubber stamping, card . Brown
~*“ Brush

making and any paper craft- n
. Lt. Green
ing.

108 Colors Q..
. (7)range
@

16 . 17
Pale Orange Steel Blue

21 22
Dark Grey Lemon Yellow

Paper Crafting

siver ey @ Ovesronn @
Silver Grey Olive Brown
. 31 32
Art & Design ‘ Pale Violet . Laurel Green .
36 37
. Manganese Blue Lt. Cool Grey
Coloring Book a 2
Blue Grey Cream Yellow
o eonc @
Crimson Lake Pale Pink
51 52
Aqua Grey Yellow Green
®:.. O
Dull Blue Rose Pink
0. 0% @
Deep Lilac Wisteria
66 67
Dusty Pink Bubblegum Pink
0. 0.0
Spring Green Pine Green
76 77

Blush Pink

81 . 82

Pale Mauve Mustard

86 . 87

African Violet Pumpkin

91 ‘ 92

Tan Celery

96 ‘ 97

Jungle Green Apple Green

101 . 102 ‘
Tropical Jade Green

106 ‘ 107
Amethyst Eggplant

Pastel Peach

ARVY BRUSH

@ Water-based dye

4RRER

. @
Blue Green

o @5
Violet Pink

13 . 14
Ochre Turgoise

18 . 19
Dark Brown Carmine

23 24

Gold Ochre Beige

28 29

English Red Prussian Blue
33 . 34

Oriental Blue Pale Green
38 39

Qyster Grey Ash Grey
43 . 44

Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown
48 49

Leaf Green Vermilion
53 54

Pale Blue Burnt Umber
58 59

Peacock Green Rosemarie
63 64

Wine Plum

68 69

Daffodil Yellow Citrus Yellow
73 74

Teal Aquamarine
78 79

Orchid Grape

83 84
Butterscotch Taupe

88 89

Terra Cotta Persimmon
93 94
Aubergine Scarlet

98 99

Emerald Periwinkle
103 104
Evergreen Caribbean Blue
108

Black Cherry

5
Yellow

10
Lt. Blue

15
Olive Green

20
Magenta

25
Bottle Green

30
Rosewood

35
Coral Pink

40
Brownish Grey

45
Sepia

50
Ultramarine

55
Iris Purple

60
Salvia Blue

65
Cherry

70
Peppermint

75
Sky Blue

80
Victorian Rose

85
Mocha

90
Suede

95
Celadon

100
Sapphire

105
Lt. Teal

11



Water-based Coloring Markers

#1 800 Dou bler @ Water-based dye

- mArvv 1800 DOUBLER 1=

Dual tip marker useful for 108 Colors ‘1 2 . 3 4 5
. . Black Red Blue Green Yellow
scrapbooking, coloring
i | s @l @l Ol O
book, greeting card and etc. sl Brown Orange Violet Pink Lt. Blue
. . - ullet
Available 108 full color line- 1 ‘ 12 . 13 . 14 15
Lt. Green Grey Ochre Turqoise Olive Green
up. N “ Brush
16 . 17 . 18 . 19 20
Pale Orange Steel Blue Dark Brown Carmine Magenta
ﬁ ‘ 21 22 23 24 25
. Dark Grey Lemon Yellow Gold Ochre Beige Bottle Green
Paper Crafting
26 ‘ 27 . 28 29 30
Silver Grey Olive Brown English Red Prussian Blue Rosewood
. 31 32 33 34 35
Art & Design ' Pale Violet . Laurel Green ‘ Oriental Blue . Pale Green Coral Pink
é . 36 37 38 39 40
;@ Manganese Blue Lt. Cool Grey Oyster Grey Ash Grey Brownish Grey
Coloring Book “ 5 5 . w“ 45
Blue Grey Cream Yellow Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Sepia
@ s @ i @ @
Rubber Stamping Crimson Lake Pale Pink Leaf Green Vermilion Ultramarine
51 52 53 54 . 55
Aqua Grey Yellow Green Pale Blue Burnt Umber Iris Purple
' 56 . 57 58 . 59 60
Dull Blue Rose Pink Peacock Green Rosemarie Salvia Blue
61 62 . 63 ‘ 64 . 65
Deep Lilac Wisteria Wine Plum Cherry
66 67 68 69 70
Dusty Pink Bubblegum Pink Daffodil Yellow Citrus Yellow Peppermint
Qe @i @ reuamarine @ S
Spring Green Pine Green Teal Aquamarine Sky Blue
76 77 78 . 79 80
Blush Pink Pastel Peach Orchid Grape Victorian Rose
81 ‘ 82 83 84 85
Pale Mauve Mustard Butterscotch Taupe Mocha
. 86 ‘ 87 88 ’ 89 90
African Violet Pumpkin Terra Cotta Persimmon Suede
91 92 93 . 94 95
Tan Celery Aubergine Scarlet Celadon
96 97 98 ‘ 99 100
Jungle Green Apple Green Emerald Periwinkle Sapphire
101 102 103 ‘ 104 105
Tropical Jade Green Evergreen Caribbean Blue Lt. Teal
106 107 108
Amethyst Eggplant Black Cherry

12



#3000 Le Plume Permanent
#4600 For Drawing

#4600C For Drawing

#4600FS For Sketching
#FL200 Sketch It

#FL200R Flat Leads

#1900B Cartoon Designer

13



Comic & Graphic Markers

#3000 Le Plume Permanent Alcohol-based dye
* @ Water-based pigment

WS L e Plume Tomeen: panvy

Pigmenté Pigmentado

* OP920 White / OP921 Gold / OP922 Silver

High quality alcohol-based e <am 5ush
markers available 168 colors in-

cluding opaque gold, silver and
white. Ideal for comic, graphic
and artworks. Good to use with
#4600 For Drawing.

‘ Paper Crafting
9 Art & Design
QComic & Drawing

— d‘ Fine tip

Opaque white marker (OP920) can be used for adding
highlight on the artwork or masking stray line.

14



MARVY®

168 Colors

Y : Yellow

YG: YellowGreen

G:Green

GB: GreenBlue

B:Blue

BV : BlueViolet

V: Violet

PV : PinkViolet

P: Pink

R:Rose

OR:Orange Red

O:Orange

QY : OrangeYellow

E : EarthColor

AG: AshGray

N :Neutral

CG: CoolGray

OP: Opaque *

Y610
Pale Yellow

YG630
Pale Green

G653
Apple Green

GB681
Baby Green

B700
Pastel Blue

B718
Sapphire

BV723
Periwinkle

V740
Pale Mauve

PV764
Vivid Pink

P780
Pale Pink

R80Y
Pale Sakura

R815
Salmon

OR82Z
Alabaster

0835
Orange Peel

0vg4z
Honey Milk

E850
Merengue

AG871
Ash Grey 1

N881
Neutral 1

CG891
Cool Grey 1

0P920
White

Y612
Citrus Yellow

YG632
Lime Green

G655
Grass Green

GB684
Tropical

B701
Horizon Blue

B719
French Blue

BV725
Bellflower

V742
Pale Violet

PV765
Fuchsia

P782
Pastel Peach

R80Z
Sakura

R816

Victorian Rose Tomato Red

OR820
Cream

0836
Brilliant Orange

0Y840
Oatmeal

E851
Unbleached

AG873
Ash Grey 3

N883
Neutral 3

CG892
Cool Grey 2

0P921
Gold

Y615 Y616
Dandelion  Vivid Yellow
YG634 YG635
Lettuce Green Elm Green
G656 G657

Fresh Green Pine Green
GB688 GB690
Emerald Pale Blue
B703 B705

Aqua Blue Azure Blue

BV726 BV728
Salvia Blue  Cobalt Blue
V744 V746
Rose Grey ~ Wisteria
PV766 PV767
Magenta Pink
P783 P785
Bubblegum Pink Rose Pink
R800 R802
Shell Pink  Pale Rose
R817 R818
Poppy Red
OR821 OR822
Beige Pale Orange
0837 0838
Carrot Scarlet
0Y841 0Y842
Maize Sunlight Yellow
E852 E853
Cinnamon  Tan
AG875 AG877
Ash Grey 5 Ash Grey 7
N885 N887
Neutral 5 Neutral 7
CG893 CG894
Cool Grey 3 Cool Grey 4
0P922
Silver

Y618 Y621 Y622 Y623
Saffron Daffodil Yellow Jasmine Lemon Yellow
YG642 YG645 YG647 YG649
Celadon Moss Green Jungle Green Holly Green
G658 G660 G661 G662
Evergreen  Celery Muscat Spring Green
GB691 GB693 GB695 GB697

Saxe Blue  Aquamarine Aqua Green Marine Blue
B707 B708 B709 B710

Sky Blue Cerulean Blue Oriental Blue Spray Blue

BV729 BV733
Prussian Blue Pale Lilac
V747 V749
Burgandy  Grape
PV770 PV772
Orchid Cameo Pink
P786 P788
Cherry Red  Strawberry
R803 R805

Coral Pink  French Rose
OR823 OR824
EcruBeige  Biscuit
0Y844 0Y845
Pumpkin Orange
E855 E857

Sepia Brick Red
N889

Neutral 9

CG895 CG896

Cool Grey 5 Cool Grey 6

BV736 BV738
Lavender  Iris

V750 V752

Baby Pink  Tinted Pink
PV774 PV776

Old Rose Pomegranate
P790 P793

Milky Pink  Soft Pink
R808 R81Z

Red White Peach
OR825 OR826
Flesh Cafe Latte

0Y846 0Y848
Yellow Ochre  Coffee

E858 E859
Maroon Chocolate

N900 N910
Blender Black
G897 G898

Cool Grey 7 Cool Grey 8

Y624 Y625 Y626 Y627

Brilliant Yellow Yellow Sunrise Mustard

G664 G668 G673 G676 G679
Speamint  Malachite Green Melon Teal Bottle Green
GB698

Sea Form

B711 B713 B715 B717

BabyBlue  Tinted Blue SteelBlue  Cyan Blue

BV739

Eggplant

V754 V755 V757

Soft Violet  Light Purple Hot Purple
PV778

Garnet

P795 P796 P797

Bright Pink  Raspberry  Crimson Lake

R814
Light Coral Pink

R810
Ivory

R812
Apricot

R813
Blush Pink

OR827
Camel

E863 E865 E866 E867 E869
Brownish Grey  Autumn Leaf Raw Sienna Dark Brown Burnt Umber

15



Comic & Graphic Markers

#4600 For DraWing Water-based pigment

i‘ | —3 gy For prAWING '
Water-based drawing pens 2 Colors 1 18
‘ Black Dark Brown

available 0.02mm to 1.2mm

fine tip and slick brush tip.  __—~ —~mmg] Extra fine tip

Ideal to draw comic, artwork 0.02mm (@Black only)

and drafting. The pigment L 603mm
ink excellently work with ———005mm
#3000 Le Plume Permanent —0Imm
i —  02mm
coloring marker.
0.3mm
—_04mm
ﬁ _05mm
Paper Crafting 0.6mm
— (). 7 M
—— () 37\
Art & Design — ). OMM

—— | )M

—— | 2M (Black only)

Comic & Drawin
g ~*“ Brush

16



MARVY®

(UCHIDA |
#4600C For DraWing Water-based pigment
| =] e Foconvne

There are 5 colors in #4600C
For Drawing line-up.

These are available in 0.3mm
and 0.5mm fine tip and slick
brush tip.

Great for drawing comic, art-
work and drafting.

‘ Paper Crafting
e Art & Design
QComic & Drawing

5 Colors 2
Red

e @6
Blue Green

°. o
Violet Pink
~ <‘ Extra fine tip

0.3mm

0.5mm

~\“ Brush

#4600FS For SketChing Water-based pigment

Slick brush marker ideal
for drawing and sketching.
Available gray and brown-
with color density in 3 tones
each.

‘ Paper Crafting
e Art & Design
QComic & Drawing

" poy For Sketchins P |

em Nossoors BrOWN tone

GS4
N.Grey 4

GS6 BS2
N.Grey 6 Topaz

BS4

GS2
6 Colors o

N.Grey 2

BS6
Burnt Umber

~\“ Brush

17



Comic & Graphic Markers

#FL200 Sketch It

UGHIDA Sk(’t(‘h it 2.0mm

Sketch It has mat finish for
pen’s body and comfortable
writing with head-heavy
structure.

It is useful for sketching and
drawing by 2.0mm lead of
Mechanical Pencil.

s
furs
e ™™
'
o f>
\ = Y
Y = f "
e < Y
: i M
- A A
S S N\
== 2 SRR
3 5 74 -
/ T
<

#FL200R Flat Leads

2.0mm flat lead

WU

UWC® £ 200R Flat Leads
. B Ana |

@

ot 2.0mm flat spare lead for
©buttercup888 Sketch It is 2B hardness.

#1900B Cartoon Designer Alcohol-based dye

Ideal for cartooning, art-
works and any graphical
projects. You can find suit-
able color from 60 vivid col-
ors line-up.

Paper Crafting

Art & Design

Comic & Drawing

ey
Cont g
<} MARVY CARTOON DESIGNER 1900-8 Sz i m | | -
1 2 3 4 5
60 Colors . Black Red Blue Green Yellow
o @l @l O @
Brown Orange Violet Pink Lt. Blue
R - Brush
‘ n 12 13 14 15
Lt. Green Grey Ochre Turgoise Olive Green
16 17 . 18 . 19 20
1 “‘ Chisel Pale Orange Steel Blue Dark Brown Carmine Magenta
. 21 22 23 24 25
Dark Grey Lemon Yellow Gold Ochre Beige Bottle Green
26 . 27 . 28 29 30
Silver Grey Olive Brown English Red Prussian Blue Rosewood
. 31 32 . 33 . 34 35
Pale Violet Laurel Green Oriental Blue Pale Green Coral Pink
36 37 38 39 40
Manganese Blue Lt. Cool Grey Oyster Grey Ash Grey Brownish Grey
41 42 43 ‘ 44 45
Blue Grey Cream Yellow Brilliant Yellow Lt. Brown Sepia
. 46 47 ‘ 48 49 50
Crimson Lake Pale Pink Leaf Green Vermilion Ultramarine
51 52 53 54 55
Aqua Grey Yellow Green Pale Blue Burnt Umber Iris Purple
56 57 58 59 60
Dull Blue Rose Pink Peacock Green Rosemarie Salvia Blue

18



S O TwWwTEPS
« 2

3.8 5.8 7% 3
lo 1t (2 13 & |5 b
17 18 1% 3¢ 31 a2 a3
30 25 28 27 28 i} 3¢

#4800 Le Pen Flex #6200 Arabic Calligraphy
#4300 Le Pen #920  Gel Reminisce
#4700 Opaque Brush #550G Fine Gel Roller

#6000 Calligraphy Pen
#6500 Calligraphy Permanent

19



Lettering Pens

#4800 Le Pen Flex Water-based dye

|t Is time for BrUSh Letter_ 24 c°|°rs . l13lack ﬁed ;Iue ‘ 4Green grown
ing! Le Pen Flex equips high

—

13 20 21 28 29
uality writing brush which Ochre Magenta Dark Grey Burgundy Navy
9 y 9 o ~\“ Brush
makes easy to draw variation 33 35 53 6 66
X . . Oriental Blue Coral Pink Pale Blue Wisteria Dusty Pink
of thick and thin lines. Great
. . 70 73 106
for brush lettering, journals Peppermint @ Teal Amethyst
and notebooks and more. £ R4 ks s s
Fl. Blue Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet
6 fluorescent colors are new-
Fo
Iy added. Fl. Pink

‘ Paper Crafting

Writing & Journaling

-

&« e | 4
SV Is

4> . . A
Cmg'p!/ﬂzé ‘/'v-‘f l>(.¢, :?

R , «
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MARVY*®
(UCHIDA |

#4300 Le Pen @ Water-based dye

' CN L) MAN " )
LOB/CAL T JAPAN =

Slick and stylish fine writin . 2 3 4 5
y g 36 c0|0r5 Black Red Blue Green Yellow
pen for daily writing, journal-
6 7 8 9 10
ing and card making. Avail- Brown Orange Lavender Pink . Lt. Blue
. N <‘ Extra fine tip
able 36 vivid colors. 1 15 20 21 . 28
Lt. Green Olive Green Magenta Dark Grey Burgundy
29 33 35 45 53
Navy Oriental Blue Coral Pink Sepia Pale Blue
: 62 70 73 77 78
Paper Craftlng Wisteria Peppermint Teal Pastel Peach Orchid
81 82 929 102 106
Pale Mauve Mustard Periwinkle Jade Green Amethyst
Writing & Journaling
F3 F4 Fs F7 F8
Fl. Blue Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet
F9
Fl. Pink

e

s

r'\
/
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#4700 Opaque Brush

MARVY UCHIDA's Opaque
Brush adopts high quality
soft brush, which realizes
smooth strokes and makes
easy to create various width
of lines. Metallic ink has high
opaqgueness, so that the ink
works on black and dark
color paper. 6 shiny metallic
colors including gold and
silver are available. Great
for brush lettering and card
decoration.

‘ Paper Crafting
e Writing & Journaling

22

6 Colors

~*‘- Brush

— |

GLD

/ Gold

M8
/ Metallic Violet

i1 MARVY® ARA AL 1P BRUSH

I UCHIDARRY | o _\U LV ]}

SLvV

/ Silver

@ Water-based pigment

PIRIFEALY

M2 M3 M4
W MetalicRed W MetalicBlue 0 MetalicGreen




MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#6000 Calligraphy Pen (I D) water-based dye

miafrvy CALLIGRAPIHY e SE0EME T

"
n

Qur Ca“Igraphy Pen has 7COI°rs ‘ ;Iack éed ?I;Iue éreen Siolet
line-up of 3 sizes of flat nibs.
28 45

Great for greeting Cards, Burgundy Sepia
L . 1 i-‘ Calligraphy
invitations and any paper

crafting. Available 7 sublime Available
+ 2.0mm
colors. e
+ 5.0mm
Paper Crafting
#6500 calllgraphy Permanent Alcohol-based dye

d — - Calligraphy PERMANENT (5 ) mam

Permanent ink formula en- 1 Color . b
acl
ables to write on not only

paper but also glass, metal, — P — Fﬁlﬂ,n ‘

plastic and many surfaces. j‘“ b ‘
4 I ) .
iy Ry ‘Lj v
m‘b ST
Paper Crafting

#6200 Arabic Calligraphy (@I D) water-based dye

Equips special calligraphy 3 Colors . - 2 2
nib great for Arabic callig-

raphy drawing. Available 3 — _

different nib sizes and basic g Coligraphy /
Available
+ 1.0mm Ll(fx

3 colors.
- 2.0mm =
ﬁ + 3.0mm
Paper Crafting

23



#920 Gel Reminisce @ P) water-based pigment

Smooth gel ink ball point 1 2 3 4 (o
. g p 7 Colors ‘ Black Red ‘ Blue . Green ./ White
pen with elegant rubberized
GLD SLvV
body. Perfect for message Gold > Silver

card, signature, lettering
and etc. 7 essential colors
including gold, silver and
white.

‘ Paper Crafting
e Writing & Journaling

#550G Fine Gel Roller (W P) Water-based pigment
Th en eed | et P Of ink is 7 Colors gastel Yellow . g;stel Violet ggstel Blue . ngtelPink ;gsteIGreen
smooth for signature and . .

Pastel Orange‘ /) White

writing. Triangle body shape
makes easy to write with.
White and 6 pastel colors are
available.

‘ Paper Crafting
eWriting & Journaling

24



#350 DC Premium Paint Marker Chisel
#240 DC Premium Paint Marker Fine
#250 DC Premium Paint Marker Calligraphy
#170 DC Outliner

#300 DC Paint Marker Broad

#200 DC Paint Marker Fine

#120 DC Paint Marker Extra Fine
#130 DC Paint Marker Extra Fine
#140 DC Paint Marker Extra Fine

*DC=DecoColor

#125 DC Calligraphy Paint Marker
#160 DC Glitter Paint Marker
#300DCR DC Remover
#320XF DC XF Xylene Free

Paint Marker Broad
#220XF DC XF Xylene Free

Paint Marker Fine
#215XF DC XF Xylene Free

Paint Marker Extra Fine

©ggarts91

#247 DCID:Solid Stick

#315 DC Acrylic Paint Marker Chisel
#115 DC Acrylic Paint Marker Extra Fine
#215 DC Acrylic Paint Marker Fine
#415 DC Acrylic Paint Marker Jumbo
#515 DC Acrylic Paint Marker Roof Top




Paint Markers

#350 DecoColor Premium Paint Marker Chisel Xylene-based pigment

Premium metallic paint GLD sLv CPR RGD
) ) P 4 Colors Gold 7 Silver . Copper ) Rose Gold
markers provide rich and ex-

termely shiny ink. Available — «=r_ g chise
3 different tip shapes and

4 colors according to your
purpose and type of surface.

‘ Paper Crafting
e Multi Surface
e Home Décor

26



MARVY*®
(UCHIDA |

#240 DecoColor Premium Paint Marker Fine Xylene-based pigment

) s CPR RGD
Gold 7 Silver ) Copper . RoseGold

4 Colors

Paper Crafting

(- -‘ Bullet

Multi Surface

Home Décor

N 0600

BEE:: V%3
- ‘ Y e S
MWM/M/J/ eaze

©buttercup888

©buttercup888
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Paint Markers

#250 DecoColor Premium Paint Marker Calligraphy Xylene-based pigment

GLD sLv CPR RGD
4 Colors Gold ' Silver / Copper / Rose Gold
Paper Crafting
e 1 ‘ Calligraphy
Multi Surface

e Home Décor

28



MARVY®

(UCHIDA |
#170 DecoColor Outliner Xylene-based pigment + Xylene-based dye
e oo
= i ) -
Special outline markers with 4 Colors 2 . ¢ O e

our magical ink formula. Just
draw on a paper then ink
automatically separate into
colored outline and silver in-
side. Good for card making
and paper craft decoration.

‘ Paper Crafting
e Multi Surface

- “ Bullet

29



Paint Markers

#300 DecoColor Paint Marker Broad

Xylene-based paint marker
satisfy both of high
opaqueness and vivid colors.
Useful for wood, metal, grass

and various kinds of surfaces.

Available 3 tip sizes and
maximum 35 colors.

Paper Crafting
Multi Surface

Home Décor

35 Colors

(- C‘ Bullet

———— BROAD LINE-

DecoCoIor n MARKER

Xylene-based pigment

OPAQUE
PAINT

@
Black

6
Brown

1
Lt. Green

35
Coral Pink

53
Pale Blue

73
Teal

82
Mustard

2
Red

12
Gray

42
Cream Yellow

59
Rosemarie

76
Blush Pink

{ ‘\\ 0
./ White

3

e e e

Blue . Green Yellow
’ . 8
Orange Violet

o. O
Pink Lt. Blue

18 30 31

Dark Brown Rosewood Pale Violet

46 . 50 52

Crimson Lake Rosemarie Lime Green
64 70 . 72

Plum Peppermint Pine Green
77 79 81

Pastel Peach Hot Purple Pale Mauve
GLD SLv CPR

Gold  silver / Copper

Stone MAE EWood

Works vividly on wood, metal,
glass and various kinds of surfaces.

30



MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#200 DecoColor Paint Marker Fine €3 P) xylene-based pigment

FINE LINE ——

Déco

1 2 3 4 5
35 Colors . Black Red Blue Green Yellow

Paper Crafting 6 . 7 . 8 9 . 10

Brown Orange Violet Pink Lt. Blue

S amf] sullet

il 12 18 30 31
Multi Surface Lt. Green Gray Dark Brown Rosewood Pale Violet

35 42 46 50 52

Coral Pink Cream Yellow Crimson Lake Rosemarie Lime Green
Home Décor 53 59 64 70 . 72

Pale Blue Rosemarie Plum Peppermint Pine Green

73 76 77 79 81

Teal Blush Pink Pastel Peach Hot Purple Pale Mauve

82 N0 GLD SLV CPR

Mustard ./ White Gold / Silver / Copper

31



Paint Markers

#120 DecoColor Paint Marker Extra Fine Xylene-based pigment

GLD SLV
2 Colors Gold 7 Silver
Paper Crafting
6 NIz <‘ Extra fine tip
Photo
e Multi Surface
e Home Décor

#130 DecoColor Paint Marker Extra Fine

ﬁ —~
‘ Paper Crafting 1 Color ( \(;Vhite
6 Photo > e Extra fine tip

e Multi Surface

e Home Décor

#140 DecoColor Paint Marker Extra Fine

' 1 2 3 . 4 5
14 COIOrS Black Red Blue Green Yellow
Paper Crafting . 8 9 10 31 42
Violet

Pink Lt. Blue Pale Violet Cream Yellow

N <‘ Extra fine tip
50 53 70 76
Ultramarine Pale Blue Peppermint Blush Pink
Photo PP

e Multi Surface
e Home Décor

32




MARVY®

(UCHIDA |
#125 DecoColor Calligraphy Paint Marker € P) xyiene-based pigment
Opaque paint marker Wlth 7 Colors . l13lack . éed élue . éreen (:j‘ Svhite

2mm calligraphy tip, great
GLD SLv

for decollating cards, gifts Gold s
. 9 g 1 u‘ Calligraphy ° e
and various surfaces.

‘ Paper Crafting
e Multi Surface
e Home Décor

#160 DecoColor Glitter Paint Marker Alcohol-based pigment

G3
Glitter Blue

G8

Alcohol-based paint marker 6 Colors o e
Itter Viole

with shiny glitter to make
your artworks sparkle.

‘ Paper Crafting
e Multi Surface
e Home Décor

#300DCR DecoColor Remover

H T e COTOION o

e )

Glitter Magenta

— d‘ Fine tip

Marker to remove paints of ~ ==y g chise
DecoColor’s xylene-based

ink. Special formulated sol-
vent disengage paints from
surface and enable to wipe
them out.

Apply solvent over the
paint to be removed

33



Paint Markers

#320XF DecoColor XF Xylene Free Paint Marker Broad ~ @&P) oibased pigment

Opaque Faint Marker sroad Line

Color XF.,

mmnﬂ,v om naarly any surface -

Xylene free formula safe for 1 2 3 4 5

y L . 12 Colors . Black Red Blue Green Yellow
use within doors like rooms, .

) . ) 6 7 8 9 o
offices and factories. Avail- Brown ‘ Orange . Violet Pink " White
. L - “ Bullet

able maximum 12 vivid LD /SLV
opaque colors and 3 differ- Gold sitver
ent tip sizes.

‘ Paper Crafting
e Multi Surface
e Home Décor

#220XF DecoColor XF Xylene Free Paint Marker Fine @ P) oit-based pigment

1 2 3 4 5
12 Colors . Black . Red Blue . Green Yellow
Paper Crafting 6 . 7 . 8 9 o
Brown Orange Violet Pink ./ White
e ol [
GLD SLv
Multi Surface Gold & Siver

e Home Décor

34



MARVY*®
(UCHIDA |

#215XF DecoColor XF Xylene Free Paint Marker Extra Fine Oil-based pigment

o GLD SLv
3 Colors ) White / Gold ’ Silver
Paper Crafting
e N —‘ Extra fine tip
Multi Surface
e Home Décor

I — P

#247 DecoColor ID:Solid Stick

Opaque paint marker as so-

1 2 3 5 0
lidified stick which usable on > Colors Q.. Red Blue Yelow ./ White
many kinds of surfaces and
in high temperature. ~r ang sulet
5 essential colors are avail-
able.

e Multi Surface

Twist the tail tip clockwise to
send out the tip and do counter-
clockwise to retract
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Paint Markers

#315 DecoColor Acrylic Paint Marker Chisel W P) water-based pigment

DEEBColor. ‘AP

Acrylic Paint | Peinture Acrylique

Water-based acrylic paint 1 2 3 4 5

. Y 28 Colors . Black . Red Blue . Green Yellow
marker ideal for posters,

/ . 6 7 8 9 10
home décor, window deco- -_— Brown . Orange Violet Pink Lt Blue
ration and etc. 5 kinds of tips g Chisel " 16 28 62 67

. . i isteri Bubblegum Pink
are avai Ia bIe accord ing to Lt. Green Pale Orange English Red Wisteria ubblegum Pin|

74 87 92 93 95
your purpose. Aquamarine Pumpkin Celery Aubergine Celadon
102 0 GLD SLv
Jade Green ‘ ) : White / Gold / Silver
. M2 M3 M4 M8
Multi Surface l Metallic Red . Metallic Blue / Metallic Green / Metallic Violet

Home Décor

Poster
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MARVY*®
(UCHIDA |

#115 DecoColor Acrylic Paint Marker Extra Fine Water-based pigment

1 N0 GLD SLv
e 4 Colors ‘ Black "/ White W cold W Siver
Multi Surface
e ~ <‘ Extra fine tip
Home Décor
0 Poster

#215 DecoColor Acrylic Paint Marker Fine Water-based pigment

1 2 3 7o GLD
e 6 Colors . Black Red Blue " White W cold
Multi Surface SLV
‘ Silver
e ~ amlf sullet
Home Décor

o Poster

37



Paint Markers

#415 DecoColor Acrylic Paint Marker Jumbo QU P) water-based pigment

pigmented

DeesColor |

= ACRYLIC PAINT MARKER

Marqueur de peinture acrylique
Maomrcmeclerr <lar grisstasran wcwilican

®. O
Black Red

6 o GLD SLv

Multi Surface : Bown . White W Gold & siver
‘ Jumbo flat

e Home Décor

Poster

3
Blue

4 5
Green Yellow

9 Colors

#515 DecoColor Acrylic Paint Marker Roof Top W P) water-based pigment

2 Colors

®:..
Black _/ White

Home Décor
Side view of Roof top nib

e Multi Surface
E ' ‘: Roof top

Poster

\\ \~'k e
SRR
> N va

38



| mwg"cawke o >
ca @ halk Markers

No wustache, wo d‘““’ bowe

¥V
[}

9 COFFEE GUIDE @ "

. ésp-csso e
.« Doppro Donplie Espress®
Amevicano Espi Hot waler

! C“P?“C“M Esp+ Cteamed wi!ksﬂdk:oa.:
Lothe Esp+ Steamet wik ¥ Hilkfoar
Mocha Espa Heb chocolatet SH MF
. Flat wate Esp- Steamad wik
. . Com ponna Esp+ Creaw
A%Soga'be (ce cream ¥ Esp
iskey + creav

EsptWh |
& ggk, a??“
_ﬁgd, oye Es?wsso‘!' cofyet J

: ©Ami’s chalk works

Bistro Chalk Marker Extra Fine | #CMR400 Bistro Chalk Marker Remover
Bistro Chalk Marker Fine #470  Easy Chalk Marker

Bistro Chalk Marker Bullet #490 Neon Chalk

Bistro Chalk Marker Chisel

Bistro Chalk Marker Jumbo
Easy Chalkboard Marker



Chalk Markers

#485 Bistro Chalk Marker Extra Fine Water-based pigment

=il Bisbro Chalk Marker

Marqueur Craie

EXtra Fine tlp jOiﬂS in our 14Co|ors ‘,‘ &Ihite g;leViolet ggppermint élf)ush Pink ;ZstelPeach
Bistro Chalk Marker series. It 6 b " s .

iS great for precise and de_ - = lExtra fine tip Fl. Red Fl. Blue Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange
tailed Writing on Sma” menu EﬁVioIet EﬁPink gt% / gh://er

boards, price cards, tags and
more. Available 14 colors
including popular 4 pastel
colors.

Home Décor

Window

Signboard

“BLuEBERRY
SNurFN
ey
g L.3.50

Paints on non-porous surface can be removed by
wet cloth.

Qs Wt

i, Wt Wt

Ny
\1,mo¢ur( rale

rqueur Craie
Marker
Ueur Craje 'é’"
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MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#482 Bistro Chalk Marker Fine

MARVY UCHIDA’s best sell- 23 Colors o
ing marker! Special formu- -~ White
lated chalk paint ink is ideal Sellow
for decollating menu board, ~r ang bulet e
window, light board and any Blush Pink
non-porous surfaces. The EfRed

ink can be wiped out with s
cloth like real chalk. Fl. Violet

e Home Décor
@Window
0 Signboard

GLD

 Gold

©Ami’s chalk works

Marqueur ¢

@ Water-based pigment

ﬁSThT‘ Chak Mker

Marcador de T

. 1 2 3 4
Black Red Blue Green

6 8 31 70
Brown Violet Pale Violet Peppermint
77
Pastel Peach
F3 F4 F5 F7
Fl. Blue Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange
F9
Fl. Pink
SLv M2 M3
/ Silver / MetallicRed 7 Metallic Blue

gw

placty of butbe

omd yook Salt

J ——ﬂ \hr‘r%?'?mmir T

‘j u.n--wﬂ'f”;" i T 3
Tt
ﬂ pargeent U
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Chalk Markers

#480 Bistro Chalk Marker Bullet

Water-based pigment

= k (1 Pistroc alk Marker
M )

e 19 Colors

Home Décor

@ (- C‘ Bullet
Window

0 Signboard

0

" White

5
Yellow

76
Blush Pink

F2
Fl.Red

F8
Fl. Violet

mquevn (mw M "'dm r‘(‘

. O. 0. O
Black Red Blue Green
6 8 31 70
Brown Violet Pale Violet Peppermint
77
Pastel Peach
F3 F4 F5 F7
Fl. Blue Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange
F9
Fl. Pink

#483 Bistro Chalk Marker Chisel

e 17 Colors

Home Décor

@ 1 m‘ Chisel
Window

0 Signboard

o
/" White

70
Peppermint

F3
Fl. Blue

GLD

/ Gold

®. O
Black Red

m] Water-based pigment

ﬁu@‘lh?@ Chalk Marker e

T\‘[\‘, rOTIAN T (e ate « Marecadnr de Tiza

®. O
Blue Pale Violet

76 77

Blush Pink Pastel Peach

F4 Fs F8 F9

Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Violet Fl. Pink
SLv

M2 M3
' Metallic Red 7 Metallic Blue

/ Silver

#481 Bistro Chalk Marker Jumbo

e 11 Colors

Home Décor

@ ' . Jumbo flat
Window

0 Signboard

L0
/" White

F2
Fl. Red

F8
Fl. Violet

Water-based pigment

PPEN 7aikS

s A
{roChalk Ma\l;ker :

| Marqueur Craie - Marcador de Tiza

@
Black

F3 F4 Fs F7

Fl. Blue Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange
F9 GLD SLv

Fl. Pink Gold 7 Silver




MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#484 Easy Chalkboard Marker Alcohol-based pigment

Bose G A

easy ChalkBoard marker
Marqueur facile de tableau noir

Marcador Pizarra de uso facil

Create chalkboard surfaces on paper, wood, ferra cofta & efc.
Créez des surfaces de tableau noir sur du papier,
du bols, ou sur de la terre cuite, efc.
Cree superficles de plzarra on papel. madera, terracoto. elc.

A black board paint marker 1 Color Q..
with wide tip enables you

to make any surfaces into ‘
| Jumbo flat

a chalk board. It works on
wood, glass, metal, paper
and even on fabrics.

e Home Décor
0 Signboard

Spread the ink over the surface, and let
it dry. The paint works like chalk board
surface.

Bistro Chalk Marker Remover

helps to remove chalk

marker ink stuck on non-

absorbing surfaces such as ' ‘: Footter
blackboard, glass, window

and etc. Jumbo roof top nib

is suitable for cleaning wide

area.

Oagnboam : MARVY \

UCHIDA

Apply solvent over the paint ~ Wipe with a cloth over the
by chalk markers. solvent.
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Chalk Markers

#470 Easy Chalk Marker

Affordable opaque chalk
paint marker.

e Home Décor
@Window
0 Signboard

6 Colors

- -‘ Bullet

F3
Fl. Blue

m) Water-based pigment

F4 Fs5 F7 Fo
Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Pink

#490 Neon Chalk

No pushing required! Qur
Neon Chalk adopt reservoir
system, so you can use right
away after open the cap.
Available 6 essential colors
with 3-way chisel nib.

e Home Décor
@Window
0 Signboard

e i Y 286 MARVY:

@ Water-based pigment

6 Colors

1 w- Chisel

=0y

White

F3
Fl. Blue

'N'CHALK V&>

F4 F5 F7 F9
Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Pink

€;@D@§@gi§é%ji
ALL €5.60
Mojito J J

Margarita

Paradais
Mango cher ry

and more _ . ”
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#522
#622
#722
#520
#530
#560
#223

Fabric Marker Fine
Fabric Marker Broad
Fabric Marker Brush
Fabric Markers Bullet
Fabric Markers Brush
Fabric Marker Conic
DecoFabric Marker

ric M

l

4\
/

#223GL DecoFabric Marker
Glow-in-the-Dark

#223JGP Deco Just Glitter Premium

#1023S Snow Marker

#423  Erasable Marker

#922  Transfer Pen
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Fabric Markers

#522 Fabric Marker Fine Water-based pigment

SARBRNA Coieront ]

MARVY UCHIDA's long sell- 24 Colors . 1 2 3 . 4 5
. . . Black Red Blue Green Yellow
ing fabric marker series.

. . 6 7 12 13 20
Available slick erSh, bold w “ Bullet . Brown . Orange Warm Grey Golden Rod Magenta
bullet and fine bullet tip 7 3 34 37 ‘ "
Wlth 24 CO|OrS. Special fOl’— Khaki Navy Pale Green Cool Grey Crimson Lake

H H 47 61 65
mUIated Ink no iron needed Flesh Tone Dark Violet Cherry
and washable. o s 6 s fo
Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet FI. Pink

F10
Fl. Lt. Blue
Light Colored Fabric

#622 Fabric Marker Broad Water-based pigment

o - “ Bullet
Light Colored Fabric

#722 Fabric Marker Brush Water-based pigment

o ~*‘- Brush
Light Colored Fabric
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MARVY®
(UCHIDA |

#520 Fabric Markers Bullet

Our value model fabric
marker, line up with essen-
tial 2 kinds of nibs.

o Light Colored Fabric

—-— “ Bullet

m] Water-based pigment

. O. O
Black Red Blue

34 35 52

Pale Green Coral Pink Yellow Green
64 67 68

Plum Bubblegum Pink Daffodil Yellow
F4 F5 F7

Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange
F10

Fl. Lt. Blue

6 ‘ 8 10
Brown Violet Lt. Blue

®: ;
Green Yellow

1 20

Lt. Green Magenta
60 61

Salvia Blue Deep Lilac
94 . 106
Scarlet Amethyst
F8 F9

Fl. Violet Fl. Pink

#530 Fabric Markers Brush

o Light Colored Fabric

~*“ Brush

m] Water-based pigment
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Fabric Markers

#560 Fabric Marker Conic (M P) water-based pigment

Affordable model fabric 1 2 3 4 5
. . 18 Colors . Black . Red ‘ Blue . Green Yellow
marker series with MARVY
, . 6 7 10 11 20
UCHIDA's speaal formulated —Z7_ -‘ Conic ‘ Brown . Orange Lt. Blue Lt. Green . Magenta
ink. Conic shape tip is good e 106
for both painting wide area Bubblegum Pink &7 Amethyst
and detailed drawing. No F4 F5 F7 F8 Fo
. Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet Fl. Pink
iron needed.
F10
Fl. Lt. Blue

o Light Colored Fabric

A\




MARVY*®
(UCHIDA |

#223 DecoFabric Marker

#223 DecoFabric Marker 37 Colors

equips new valve action

system. It does not require

frequent pushing. Rich and = > g sl
opaque ink works on any

color of fabrics like black t-

shirt, denim and so on. Me-

tallic, glitter and pearl colors

are available.

Light Colored Fabric

Dark Colored Fabric

@ Water-based pigment

NRa~aaC~iaria MBERE

Latd & Juchioa
OPAQUE PAINT MARKER UCHIDA

~ 0

1 2 3 . 4 5

Black Red Blue Green Yellow

6 . 7 8 9 10

Brown Orange Violet Pink Lt. Blue
7 White

F3 F4 F5 F7 F8

Fl. Blue Fl. Green FI. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet

F9 GLD SLV CPR BRZ

Fl. Pink / Gold / Silver l Copper  Bronze

GGLD GSLY © o Go G2

Glitter Gold Glitter Silver - Glitter White Glitter Red

G5 oo 67 A G8

G3 égﬁ% G4

Glitter Blue Glitter Greer, Glitter Yellow Glitter Orange 6" Glitter Violet
PO P1 P3 4 P4 P8

Pearl White Pearl Black Pearl Blue Pearl Green Pearl Violet
P9

Pearl Pink




Fabric Markers

#223GL DecoFabric Marker Glow-in-the-Dark I P) water-based pigment

«H(} Clowindhedark [0

Turn off the lights! MARVY 4 Colors B GO GY GR
UCH'DA’S GlOW-in-the-Dark Glow Blue Glow Green Glow Yellow Glow Orange
marker has special phos-

phorescent ink which emits s e v
light in the dark as its name.
Great for party T-shirts, de-
coration and etc.

#223JGP Deco Just Glitter Premium (0 P) water-based pigment

: . MARVY §

Nl T Tl R e (MR e
) )

Make it sparkle! Our new 6 Colors Joh Glb Jop st
ink recipe incarnate double

volume of glitter particles.
Available for not only fabric
crafts but also card making
and various paper crafts.

‘ Paper Crafting
O Light Colored Fabric
@ Dark Colored Fabric

JGP G3
Blue

, JGP G4 JGP G8
' Green Violet

(- -‘ Bullet
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#1023S Snow Marker (T P) water-based pigment

MARVY UCHIDA's Snow 1 Color o

Marker enables to add

snowy effect on your
craftworks. Just paint on S ang sulet

the surface and use heat set.
The ink puff-up and looks
like real snow!

‘ Paper Crafting
o Light Colored Fabric
@ Dark Colored Fabric

How to use

-
1. 2. 3.
Shake the marker well before open the cap. Heat the paint by a heating tool. The inks puff-up to give velvet-like effect
Draw and paint on the fabric. on your project.
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Fabric Markers

#423 Erasable Marker (M P) water-based pigment

E | m8ve® Water Erasable Marker For Fabric .

Zzsceo”r;';'os’i'exi;;a':;'; 4 Colors Blue Vil P White Erasr
needlework. It is also usable
for paper crafting, too. Inks
erasable with dedicated
eraser marker.

™ amlf] sullet

How to use
ﬁ @ Use for draw outline for painting
Paper Crafting or stitching fabric.
@ Pink and Violet inks are disappear
) ) by itself in 2-10 days and can be
Light Colored Fabric erasable by Eraser marker or water.
@ Blue and White inks are only
Dark Colored Fabric erasable by Eraser marker or water.

#922 TranSfer Pen mj Water-based pigment

Now, you can transfer any 1 Color
characters you like on T-
shirts! Trace the artwork on
a tracing paper, then it can
be transferred with iron on
light colored fabrics.

o How to use
Light Colored Fabric

&
I

@
Black

S amlf] sulet

LG
1. 2. 3. 4.
Draw on tracing paper.  Iron the tracing paper to  Take the paper and check Color with

transfer drawing. the drawing. Marvy Fabric Markers.
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Mark_er 5

o
E
o
<
o

Ceramic Twin Marker

#810 Wood Stain Marker

#335

Grout Touch-up Marker

Glue Marker
Jewel Picker

#910

#150
#90
#91

Jewel Picker Duo
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Other Crafting Markers & Tools

#335 Ceramic Twin Marker

Special formulated ink en-
ables to personalize your
porcelains. The ink is fixed
on the surface and wash
proof by baking in oven.
Available 8pcs basic color
set and pastel color set.

O Ceramic

< manve _lelm

—

1 2
16 Colors . Black Red

—_— d‘ Fine tip

12 16
Grey Pale Orange
106

o ‘- Brush Amethyst

How to use

1.
Draw and paint on the porcelain. The ink can
be wiped out before baking with oven.

2.
Put the porcelain into oven and bake
in 230°C for 20 minutes.

o @
Brown Orange

Water-based pigment

5
Yellow

1
Lt. Green

57
Rose Pink

54



MARVY®
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#810 Wood Stain Marker Alcohol-based dye

Wood color paint marker
ideal for wood craft , fur-
niture and touch-up on
scratches. Available 13
wood tone brown and grey
colors.

e Home Décor
e Garden

1 2 3 7 8
13 c0|0r5 ‘ Cypress Light Oak ‘ Sage Chestnut Dark Brown
10 1 14 15 16
Mahogany Sand Grey Ebony Dark Walnut
~\“ Brush
17 19 20
Cherry Wood Dark Oak Walnut

#910 Grout Touch-up Marker Water-based pigment

P - -
A g T — - ) )
k‘-::',*,ﬁ!———h

The special formulated ink
remove stain and whiten
grout.

1 Color (o

- -- Bullet

#150 Glue Marker

Essential for scrapbooking
and paper craft. The chisel
tip enables to put glue on
detailed narrow area easily.

1 _‘ Calligraphy
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Other Crafting Markers & Tools

#90 Jewel Picker

)

Available 3 tip sizes
+ Small

+ Medium

- Large

#91 Jewel Picker Duo

i e

Essential tools for beads and
rhinestone craft. The special
adhesive tip pick-up, place

#90 OPP bag #91 OPP bag

. .. ma VY
and adjust position of beads =ty =t
easily.

ul ) ;j;'ty‘ -
4.', %
B 2

~.. m'ﬁ

0 St
R L o—
o

ABWIE (RN Can
aw -

&4

”

3

@7 S
A q v

Special adhesive tip enable to pick up and place a rhinestone easily and precisely.

<«




#SB-7  Stick Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm

#SB-10 Stick Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm

#RB-7 Retractable Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm

#RB-10 Retractable Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm

#RS-5 Super Smooth Ballpoint Pen
0.5mm Needle

#RS-7  Super Smooth Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm

#RS-10 Super Smooth Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm

#B-7  Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm

#500G Gel Ink Roller

#700G Gel Ink Roller

#294
#RG-5
#RG-7
#850
#870
#007i
#MS205
#MS005
#MS007
#MS105
#MS107

Wiriting Pen’s

Fine Liner

Retractable Gel Ink Roller 0.5mm
Retractable Gel Ink Roller 0.7mm
Tough Ball 0.5mm Needle
Tough Ball 0.7mm

Mini Stylus Pen

Mechanical Pencil 0.5mm
Microsharp 005

Microsharp 007

Microsharp 105

Microsharp 107

#Hi-D.E.Q Spare lead
#CP-10 Correction Pen
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Writing Pens

#SB-7 Stick Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm Oil-based pigment

1 2 3 4
4 COlOfS . Black Red Blue Green

#SB-10 Stick Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm Oil-based pigment

S —

MARVY UCHIDA's best selling 9 Colors . - 2. . . .
stick style ballpoint pen SB
. . .. F4 F5 F7 F9 F10
series combine affordability Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl.Orange FI. Pink Fl. Lt. Blue
and quality ink. Available
2 kinds of point size and 4
basic colors. In addition, for
SB-10, we have also 5 vivid
fluorescent colors.
#RB-7 Retractable Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm Oil-based pigment
bbb
#RB-10 Retractable Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm Oil-based pigment

Our affordable model 4 Colors Q.. 2 i o
ballpoint pen with high

quality ink. 2 tip sizes and 4
standard colors are available.
Equip rubberized grip for
comfortable writing.
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#RS-5 Super Smooth Ballpoint Pen 0.5mm Needle Oil-based dye

#RS-10 Super Smooth Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm Oil-based pigment

MARVY UCHIDA's flagship 3 Colors . . 2 .
retractable ballpoint pens

with streamline design,
rubberized grip and super
smooth ink. Available 3
point sizes and 3 essential
colors. RS-5 (0.5mm model)
equips a needle tip.

#B-7 Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm Oil-based pigment
An advanced model 3 Colors .élack 2 .

stick ballpoint pen with
rubberized grip and metal
tip cover. Available black,
red and blue oil-based ink.
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Writing Pens

#500G Gel Ink Roller Water-based pigment

1 2 3 4
4 Colors . Black Red Blue Green

#700G Gel Ink Roller Water-based pigment

. . . 1 2 3 4
Sthk type gel Ink ba”pOIHt 32 COIors . Black Red Blue . Green
pen with rubberized grip. ] N 5 o 70
Available 4 basic COlOI’S for Pastel Yellow . Pastel Violet ‘ Pastel Blue . Pastel Pink Pastel Green
77

both models. And also, Paste Orange

i M1 M2 M3 M4 M6
7OOG haVe SpeC|a| 6 paStel ‘ Metallic Black l Metallic Red / Metallic Blue / Metallic Green -~ Metallic Brown
colors, 10 metallic colors and e o o WGLD oLy

/ Metallic Violet / Metallic Lt. Blue Metallic Magenta / Metallic Gold ’ Metallic Silver

12 glitter colors which is also
good for paper crafting.

@3 B G4 G5
+ glitter Blue * Glitter Greer Glitter Yellow

. ; s
& e B B
o Glitter Brown Glitter Crange Glitter Violet “207 Glitter Lt Blue

GGLD GSLY
Glitter Gold Glitter Silver

G20
Glitter Magenta

#294 Fineliner (I D) Water-based dye

‘ Fineliner No. 294 0.4

An affordable model of 4 Colors . l13lack ﬁed glue 4Green
fine liner. Available black,
red, blue, green colors and

0 <‘ Extra fine tip
0.4mm tip.
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(UCHIDA |
#RG-5 Retractable Gel Ink Roller 0.5mm WD) water-based dye
’Mf};\g"}\/u RG-5 0.5
~————
#RG-7 Retractable Gel Ink Roller 0.7mm WD) water-based dye
Gel ink retractable ballpoint 4 Colors . L . 2 i . ¢
pens available 0.5mm and
0.7mm tips and 4 basic
colors. Equip rubberized grip
for comfortable writing.
#850 Tough Ball 0.5mm Needle WD) water-based dye

Water-based dye ink roller
ballpoint pens. It equips a 4 Colors Q.. red e @G
ink tank and a regulator for
smooth and rich ink flow.
#850 has 0.5mm needle tip
and #870 has 0.7mm bullet

tip.
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Writing Pens

#007i Mini Stylus Pen

Oil-based dye

e

The elegant metal barrel pen
with double function;
ballpoint and rubberized
stylus. The minimize body
fits on a pocket planner or a
notebook. You can choose
from 9 body colors with
black or blue ink.

White

2 Colors

o. O
Black Blue

Body Color

1111111

Black Blue

Violet Pink Light.Green  Gold Silver

#MS205 Mechanical Pencil 0.5mm

Our Mechanical Pencil
MS205 has rubberized grip
and eraser for long term use.
There are 5 different shiny
colors for body selection to
motivate your daily life.

MARVY

MS205 osmm

1]

P|nk

Body Color

f {

///////////,, /

! 7

Blue Yellow Orange V|oIet
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#MS005 Microsharp 005 0.5mm

. OXEM e

#MS007 Microsharp 007 0.7mm

Marvy Microsharp 007 || IVIRLHDOOER Y AICDRNIR

#MS105 Microsharp 105 0.5mm

AN e 7

Marvy Microsharp 105 JI[I NI/ 1110

(Available grey body also)

#MS107 Microsharp 107 0.7mm

~ Marvy Microsharp 107 10| 10AYE 111 VIR

MARVY UCHIDA's Micro
sharp mechanical pen
series. Model 005 and 007
are affordable model with
plastic body and model
105 and 107 are equipped .

durable metal clip and tip #Hi-D.E.Q Spare lead
holder. All models have
rubberized grip and eraser.

High quality spare lead for
Microsharp series, available
both 0.5mm and 0.7mm
diameters.
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Writing Pens

#CP-10 Correction Pen

MGES I JGpon, Fabnaue au JOpon, Hecho on Jopon
uCcHIDA CORRE
B, s Y CTION PEN]

A made in Japan correction
pen with 1.0mm rollerball
tip and high opaque white
ink. Works best with our
ballpoint pens.
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#8000 Pastel Liner #BEO2 Magnetic #888EX Name Pen Extra Fine
#HL60 Highlighter 60 Whiteboard Eraser  [#2600 Multi Marker
#HL70 Highlighter 70 #7300 Mark It 4 Whiteboard |#5080 Mark It 3 Permanent
#HL30 Highlighter 30 Marker Bullet Marker Bullet
#HL50 Highlighter 50 #7311 Mark It 4 Whiteboard #5081 Mark It 3 Permanent
#HL55 Highlighter 55 Marker Chisel Marker Chisel

#7222 Whiteboard Marker |#400 Marvy Marker Bullet [#232  Money Checking Pen

#7200ARC Whiteboard Marker | #411  Marvy Marker Chisel
Arabic #482  Marvy Marker

#888 Name Pen Fine
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Markers for Workplace

#8000 PaStEI Liner Water-based dye

MARVY UCHIDA's highlighter 5 31 53 67 70
. 9nig 6 Colors Pastel Yellow . Pastel Violet Pastel Lt. Blue Pastel Pink . Pastel Green
with 6 warm pastel colors.
77
Great for paper decollation Pastel Orange
pap 1 V-‘ Chisel

like journaling, message
cards, scrapbooking and etc.
Inks conform to EN71-3
safety standard.
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#HL60 Highlighter 60 @ P) water-based pigment
Water-based dye

ighli i 5 31 53 67 70
nghllghter 60'is remark?ble 12 Colors Pastel Yellow . Pastel Violet Pastel Lt. Blue . Pastel Pink . Pastel Green
for petite shape and bright

77
colors. It is perfect for Pastel Orange
. p . 1 w‘ Chisel
planner, journaling and daily F4 - £ ks Fo
Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet Fl. Pink

use.

F10
Fl. Lt. Blue

#H L70 Highlighter 70 Water-based pigment
Water-based dye

Highlighter 70 has ergonomic 5 31 53 67 70
g9 9 13 Colors Pastel Yellow . Pastel Violet ‘ Pastel Lt. Blue . Pastel Pink . Pastel Green

shape and comfortable
77

rubberized grip. Available 13 Pastel Orange

) ) ) 1 w‘ Chisel
colors line-up including 6 pastel 02 Fa F5 7 F8
. FI.R Fl. Fl. Yell Fl. FI. Viol

and 7 fluorescent colors which ed Green etow Orange ot
F9 F10

conform to EN71-3. FI. Pink . Fl. Lt. Blue
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Markers for Workplace

#HL30 Highlighter 30

Pen shape highlighter with
ergonomic design and
comfortable rubberized grip.
Vivid 6 fluorescent colors are
available. The inks conform
to safety standard EN71-3
and EN71-9.

6 Colors

1 ‘ Chisel

Water-based pigment
@ Water-based dye

#HL50 Highlighter 50

Flat shape standard
highlighter with 6 vivid
fluorescent colors. This is the
best choise for your daily
marking. The inks conform
to safety standard EN71-3
and EN71-9.

6 Colors

1 ‘m- Chisel

F4 Fs F7 F8 F9
Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet Fl. Pink
F10
Fl. Lt. Blue
Water-based pigment

Water-based dye

#HL55 Highlighter 55

Rounded shape highlighter
with nice translucent
cap and easy-grip body.
Available 6 pastel colors and
7 fluorescent colors which
conform to EN71-3.

13 Colors

1 ‘ Chisel

F4 F5 F7 F8 F9
Fl. Green FI. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet Fl. Pink
F10
Fl. Lt. Blue
Water-based pigment

Water-based dye

5 31 53 67 70
Pastel Yellow Pastel Violet Pastel Lt. Blue Pastel Pink Pastel Green

77
Pastel Orange

F2 F4 F5 F7 F8

Fl. Red Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet
F9 F10

Fl. Pink Fl. Lt. Blue
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#7222 Whiteboard Marker

A made-in-Japan quality
whiteboard marker available
bullet or chisel tip and 4
variety colors. Inks are
xylene/toluene free alcohol
-based ink.

Alcohol-based pigment

sniteboard o=

4 Colors

. 1 2 3 4
Black Red Blue Green

- -‘ Bullet

1 ‘ Chisel

#7200ARC Whiteboard Marker Arabic

— 1

A variation of #7222 with
Arabic barrel printing and
specially-made Arabic
calligraphy nib. Available 4
essential colors.

Alcohol-based pigment

4 Colors

. 1 2 3 4
Black Red Blue Green

1 w‘ Chisel

#BE02 Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser

Eraser with magnet for
whiteboard marker could
be attached to whiteboard.
Great capability represents
smooth erase and excellent
performance.
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Markers for Workplace

#7300 Mark It 4 Whiteboard Marker Bullet Alcohol-based pigment

okt

Value model alcohol-based 4 Colors ‘ L 2 : -
whiteboard marker series

with streamline body and

2 kinds of nib shapes. We e L

have basic 4 color line-up.

#7311 Mark It 4 Whiteboard Marker Chisel Alcohol-based pigment

1 2 3 4
4 COlOfS ‘ Black Red Blue Green

1 w‘ Chisel
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#400 Marvy Marker Bullet

Oil-based permanent
markers with made-in-Japan
quality ink and durable
metallic barrel. It works on
not only paper, but also
various surfaces. Available
bullet or chisel tip and 4
essential color line-up.
Contains xylene and toluene
free.

Xylene-based dye

" MARVY MARKER B

m e wmmanns on arornane, warenenoor [T IREITIRRINERRI

1 2 3 4
4 COIOrS ‘ Black Red Blue Green

o amf Bullet

#411 Marvy Marker Chisel

Xylene-based dye

“MARVY MARKER B

m a ammanns on anvrana, weavenenoor  (INHIEIRVITRRRITEIRTE

4 Colors

9. 0. O.. O
Black Red Blue Green

1 ‘ Chisel

#482 Marvy Marker

Alcohol-based permanent
marker with 2 kinds of tips.
Available 4 color made-in-
Japan quality inks. Xylene
and toluene free.

Alcohol-based dye

Becaao InEtantanso. NGO ~Manore G e e e se PP

@
Black

®:
Green

4 Colors

. o
Red Blue

(- ) “ Bullet

1 w- Chisel

RKER |
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Markers for Workplace

#888 Name Pen Fine Alcohol-based dye

N

Fine and EXtra-ﬂne tlp 4COIorS . 1Black éed ?I;Iue éreen
permanent marker great

for personalizing on various
surfaces. Available 4 colors
alcohol ink and 2 sizes of
tips. High quality made-in-
Japan items.

- NAME PEN

LA B B B

No.888 MVAQKS ON ANYTHINGJ

- -‘ Bullet

#888EX Name Pen Extra Fine Alcohol-based dye

| “""PE;HNIAH\IE;I\I T INK a»

—_—— -——,—r“’-..-. &mm—s——:—*ﬂ—— o
f SIEA'ALAGE AN W A HF\\/’N P BV B IN\D |

1 2 3 4
4 Colors . Black . Red Blue . Green

NIz 4‘ Extra fine tip

#2600 Multi Marker Alcohol-based pigment

e ULTI MARKER

A made—in—Japan qua“ty 4Co|ors . élack éed ?E;Iue éreen
permanent marker which

can use on various kinds
of surfaces; papers, CDs,
cartons and etc. Available 4
essential colors and 2 types s> «mf sullet
of nibs.

N <‘ Extra fine tip
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#5080 Mark It 3 Permanent Marker Bullet Alcohol-based dye

e———— —4

Affordable alcohol-based 4 Colors ‘ ;lack ;ed glue éreen
permanent marker series. It
has streamline body and clip
on the cap. You can choose - e B
from 2 kinds of nibs and 4
necessary colors.
#5081 Mark It 3 Permanent Marker Chisel Alcohol-based dye
[
p— —
4 COlOfS . I13Iack ﬁed glue éreen
1 w-- Chisel
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Markers for Workplace

#232 Money ChECking Pen Water-based dye

MARVY UCHIDA's specialty No Colors
marker to detect fake bills at
the sight. What you need is
just stroke the marker over a
bill once, ink turns to black if
the bill is a counterfeit one.

™ amlf] sulet
#232 OPP bag
e BN

UCHIDA
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#RSV-7  Archival Ink Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm
#RSV-10 Archival Ink Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm
#RSG-5 Archival Ink Gel Pen 0.5mm
#RSG-7  Archival Ink Gel Pen 0.7mm
#RMS005 Microsharp 005 0.5mm
#RMS007 Microsharp 007 0.7mm

#RHL50 Highlighter 50

#7211 Whiteboard Marker

#5211 Permanent Marker




Ecological Products

#RSV-7 Archival Ink Ballpoint Pen 0.7mm  UELZXAE Oil-based dye

#RSV-10 Archival Ink Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm X234 Oilbased dye

Archival quality retractable 4 Colors ‘ - 2
ballpoint pen. Its body and

rubber grip are made from
recycled material and the
inks are comply with ISO
12757-2 standard. Available
2 nib sizes and 4 colors.

e @
Blue Green

#RSG-5 Archival Ink Gel Pen 0.5mm 982% mﬂiﬂ (I P) water-based pigment

mMANVY RSG5 0.5
i IS0 27688

N\,
D

#RSG-7 Archival Ink Gel Pen 0.7mm  [ELRE @ P) Water-based pigment

Recycled material gel ink 4 Colors . . 2 . -
pen with archival grade

ink. Its smooth writing inks
are comply with ISO 27688
standard. Available essential
4 colors and 2 nib sizes.
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#RMS005 Microsharp 005 0.5mm  [(ERAIN 4

Rms005 Microsharp /7 I 111 NAHIE 1111
752481680454

#RMS007 Microsharp 007 0.7mm  DERAUNos

rms007 Microsharp e I 111 NR1E 011111
752481680423

High quality mechanical
pencil equips durable
metallic push button, eraser
and barrel made from
recycled plastic. We have
both 0.5mm and 0.7mm
version, and spare leads are
also available.

. . & 68% Rt;cg!:ci @ Water-based pigment
#RHL50 Highlighter 50  LEIZEOES QD) viserosec e

fonyy  RHLSO CC)

HINNMIMIE  paper-copy-fax

Vivid color highlighter 6 Colors F4 Fs F7 F8 Fo
Fl. Green Fl. Yellow Fl. Orange Fl. Violet Fl. Pink
composed from recycled
. . . F10
plastic barrel and chisel tip. — Fl. Lt Blue
w‘ Chisel

Available essential 6 colors
and multi-color set package.
The inks are comply
with EN71-3 and EN71-9
regulation.
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Ecological Products

#7211 Whiteboard Marker DR Alcohol-based pigment

—— . Whiteboard

Marker v 2118 | L7

A whiteboard marker 1 2 3 4
series which have plastic #colors . Bl e Bloe oreen
barrel made from recycled
plastic. The inks and their
components are all made
in Japan to ensure quality. A ] Chisel
We have bullet tip model

and chisel tip one, and both

models has 4 color line-up.

(- -‘ Bullet

#5211 Permanent Marker 2 70% waceick Alcohol-based pigment

Permanent p=mm
A a2 sleo s o 52110 [;/AZ ]

Made n Japan quality 4Co|0rs ‘gilack .éed élue .éreen
permanent marker. |[ts

plastic parts are made
from recycled plastic. The
alcohol base inks express
vivid color and firmly stay =~ g Chisel
on many surfaces. We have

4 essential colors, and both

bullet and chisel nib.

S alf Bullet
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Industrial Paint M ,meﬁ

#935 DecoColor industrial Paint Marker Jumbo
#728  DecoColor Industrial Paint Marker Broad
#221  DecoColor Industrial Paint Marker Fine

#114  DecoColor Industrial Paint Marker Extra Fine
#247  DecoColor ID:Solid Stick

#320XF DecoColor XF Xylen Free Paint Marker Broad
#220XF DecoColor XF Xylen Free Paint Marker Fine
#300DCR DecoColor Remover




Industrial Paint Markers

#935 DecoColor Industrial Paint Marker Jumbo Xylene-based pigment

DecoColor
l — HIGH OPACITY —

INDUSTRIAL PAINT MARKER —
| VI

Permanently covers nearly

any surface - weatherproof

MARVY UCHIDA’s Industrial 5 Colors ‘ - 2 ‘s S \ o
Paint Marker series works -
great on manufacturing in-
dustry. They works on met-
al, wood, grass and many
kinds of surfaces with high
opaqueness and vivid color.
You can choose 4 different

tip sizes according to needs
from your work.
e Multi Surface | l 728 w

™ alf] sulet

#728 DecoColor Industrial Paint Marker Broad Xylene-based pigment

DecoColor —Hich opacity — ’
STRIAL PAINT MAR

@ ; e @0 ;
Black Red Blue Green Yellow
o @
Brown Orange

GLD SLV
Gold / Silver

e 12 Colors
Multi Surface

™ al] Bullet

9 ‘/’\‘ 0
Pink ./ White

8
Violet
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#221 DecoColor Industrial Paint Marker Fine Xylene-based pigment

e B

— B INDUSTRIAL PAINT MARKER!

mrentiv covers neariv anv = <o

1 2 3 4 5
e 12 CO|OI'S . Black . Red Blue . Green Yellow
Multi Surface 6 . 7 8 9 o
Orange

Brown Violet Pink \ 7,/‘ White
- -‘ Bullet ;. W
Gold 7 Silver
#114 DecoColor Industrial Paint Marker Extra Fine Xylene-based pigment

=&

1 N\ 0
e 2 Colors . Black " White
Multi Surface

_ <‘ Extra fine tip

#247 DecoColor ID : Solid Stick Oil-based pigment

ID:Solid Stick equips ergo- 5 Colors . - 2 2 o 0
nomic rubberized grip, clip, ’

key chain hole and solidified
opaque paint stick works in
-10°C to 200 °C temperature
and many surfaces. Ideal for
marking on materials before/
after processing.

e Multi Surface

- “ Bullet
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Industrial Paint Markers

#320XF DecoColor XF Xylene Free Paint Marker Broad Oil-based pigment

#220XF DecoColor XF Xylene Free Paint Marker Fine Oil-based pigment

CPaQqUe FaInT MarKon Fine Line

‘.m — I S O 4 !
- - Parmanently covers nearly any surface - L
Stay on the safe side? Deco- 1 2 3 4 5
y . . 12 Colors . Black Red Blue . Green Yellow
Color XF is xylene free paint
. 6 . 7 . 8 9 o
marker. Despite change of Brown Orange Violet Pink \_ White

™ al] Bullet

the solvent, it keeps high GLD sty
opaqueness and brilliant Gold ) sver
color expression as well as
xylene based markers. Avail-
able 12 colors including Gold
and Silver.

e Multi Surface

#300DCR DecoColor Remover

Works vividly on wood,
metal, grass, and various
kinds of surfaces.

-

Marker to remove paints of ~ ==y g Chisl
DecoColor xylene-based

ink. Special formulated sol-
vent disengage paints from
surface and be enabled to
wipe-out.

Apply solvent over the paint
= to be removed
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Most of Marvy Uchida’s

felt-tip markers are made in Japan.

We provide various kinds of high quality
Made@Japan products to all over the world.

MARVY"



CREATING IN COLOR

MARVY®
UCHIDA
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